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
0% down. Price $33,500,

HAWTHORNE AREA—§ units,
almost new, W

Homes - Cooperative

Style!!

Special play areas - Wading pools - Swimming

RIVIERA ROYALLE
3 & Family

Just listed this beautiful and
porullf decorator model, with
nylon carpets, drapes and all

NO DOWN TO G.I.

bedroom and family room home, with 1% bath. On 43x108 ft.

A lot of home for the money, Wall/
wall carpeting throu
payment for just §16,

2
[
€
2
=
-«
s
2
2
.
i

o e

hout, Owner will sell GI with no down
. Call today for appointment to see, . .

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION

ust reduced to {
73,5 9 Spacious 8 bedroom 1V bat! age with large covered he extras you would want
pools - Party recreation rooms. TRADE DoWad e WILL | O e rar e haruoad | peicafs with large covers {or o new. home " Ba oneaf 1
OFFERED BY 3-bedroom Spanish stucco home. separate dining room, hard. floors, drapes, W/W in liv- | door entertaining. Cleanest the first to see it, Try $3000
. wood :I«er nlon‘kll;‘hrn An;:dbalnh paved drive, double ga- ing room, ~dining room and | you'll find. Full price $18,300. m mw down, FR §-9222
No. Pacific Del Amo Coop Apts, Inc, rage, fenced ya oar grade Bxterior newly re-

o achool
Submit your trust deeds fo

3 Bedrm., 134 Bath

hall. Covered patio, fenced {‘"d
r\ down payment, Priced ‘ool
may

Estimated Monthly Payments; 10 Sell at Sust $16,450; G.l. RESALE (3) In ‘excallent condition.

2 g
BIG Gl (

Loan '
Southwood, 3 bedroom, 2 bath

home.  with large GI loan of <
000 which can be assumed.

slze lot, 565x162, Owner Lovely large home In South G.'
conslder taking traller as part Torrance, only 3 years old, .
Including Maintenance BEST BUY Take over these loans and | of down payment. $31,500, ul:’l-l;-,a ';un ey _room,
ardw. s, tile ures. | bed;
Beautiful, almost ome, with large entry hall, tile kit ;'.'5_'-}4{'?'"—7""&,‘.'";,'f(:i,wm 00| room home,

new, home,
d bath, fireplace, garbage disposal, forced air hes t,
4 bedrooms, 2 baths, !l»l one year )-.:unu b)llblt nn:--,
cinder block fenced. Only $22.000."Submit your down payment.

INVEST NOW!

3Bdr. & Den

Or may easlly be used as 4
rooms. Lovely wall to wall
carpets In living room & hall

A real buy at $34,950. See this
today,

4 Bedrooms .
In Rolling Hills Highlands,
like new. 1% baths, separate

$13.600..3104 mo...3 bedrooms
$172,00..5139 mo...3 + fam. rm,

$170

Down Payment Including Cost of Stock Purchase

front and rear, back yard en
closed with block wall
derful buyh. ﬁ.c T

13638,

138 per month pays every- 4

(Only 6 mos. old), Extra large inl room, bullt-ins, fire- PR 8.
For the wise Investor—you must ses this §3ix382.4 ft. C-zone G.l. NO DOWN kitchen, Tdeal hoime {or Jarke | blace I lomlateq. Hvine’ ramm: 3 & RUMPUS thing. FR -0223. |
o lot, with 3 homes, just east of Harbor freoway on Carson ly. House insulated, Used carpeting throughout, eustom !
street. Fast develﬂslu; commercial area. Priced to sell this Large 3-bedroom, 2%-car ga- | brick planters, fenced back | drapes, double garage, patio. 2
1 weekend only at $399,950, rage, fenced yard, payments | Yard. Near schools, -Pwpnlvz Assume 5.'31' loan. Priced to s" 950 lao.DEGREE V|Ew 4
5%% FHA Financing, leas than rent. $88.61. Priced | & ° tresways” $1660, 10% | ell immediately.. Call today. ' H

5 . Lo N

10% Selling Expense Included 1013 W. Carson 25318 Narbonne| 150 o Full Price $17,500 | Who will take the time, ana | Spectacular is the word for :

look 1 this terrific view home, with
3 w s‘s 900 Very clean stucco home with | pO0 "u."'k?m‘u"ﬁn’"".‘.".i" 3 bedrooms, 1% b-lh-.'lo.u—;
s ’

7
A SOVEREIGN DEVELOPMENT co hardwood tloore. plastered | used' brick fireplace. situated | Al heat, sprinklers all around. g
PROJECT ¥ 0-0464 I )A 6-2476 HIGH DESERT All large rooms, Knotty eedar ;.'r.lg" 1"..': h‘ﬁ:;,“.:,"“.u;:"f:u jas Iboa:.k', gorner, with spac. Washer "“M“.:"""“"':‘;lwﬁu:: i
neling in living room, spac- | of cupboards, carpeting, | tached (o g S "h‘“i Hian Adine $23.900,
- — e | ADDl0 Valloy...3 acres..'$220 | lous family kitchen, I'arke | drapes, large patio, A real buy (T o MM FR 8-
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